Uses that require a CUP
1. Residential, Guest House
2. Assembly and Worship

a. Museums, aquariums, cultural or arts centers, conference centers (with no
lodging), and churches with school

3. Institutional, Neighborhood
a. Cemeteries
b. Churches having less than fifteen thousand (15,000) square feet of floor

area
c. Day care centers (day or nursery schools), public or private elementary

schools
d. All other public or private indoor institutional uses serving the

neighborhood
4. Public Service
5. Commercial, Office

a. Accounting services (8721)